02/17/2025 Week 13 of 17

Monday 7:00 pm
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Lanes 9 - 16

1st Part 2nd Part  Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP

Place _# Team Name WON Place WON Place WON % WON Game _Sers Game _Sers
1 4 Handycap Hustlers 35 1 20% 1 5815 61.0 677 1849 1012 2884
2 7 Split Happens 0 ¥ 202 2 207 488 570 1637 992 2866
3 6 Irritable Bowl Syndrome 22% 5 19% 3 42 46.1 640 1800 946 2749
4 8 Glory Bowl 0 8 19% 4 19%2 464 692 1842 997 2757
3 3 The Strays 24 4 5 43 47.3 811 2212 1016 2792
6 2 Pocket Pounders 2 6 51 56.0 850 2346 1015 2841
7 1 Hung Dynasty 6 1 36 396 795 2316 983 2803
8 5 Bonus Bowling 3 2066 955 2792

Today
Next Week 8- 2

Team Scratch Game

794 Pocket Pounders
788 Hung Dynasty
731 The Strays

Scratch Game

Men 298
267

250

268
181
118

Women

Tony Hoffmann
Andy Drobac
Paul Krakau

Fallon Posnanski
Hanna Marks
Abby Favela

Team Scratch Series

2248 Pocket Pounders

2217 Hung Dynasty

2161 The Strays
Scratch Series

700
668
657

663
486
295

Tony Hoffmann
Andy Drobac
Paul Krakau

Fallon Posnanski
Hanna Marks
Abby Favela

Team Handicap Game

983 Hung Dynasty
953 Pocket Pounders

951

Glory Bowl

Handicap Game

208
289
288

277
248
230

Tony Hoffmann
Brennan Waller
Andy Drobac

Fallon Posnanski
Hanna Marks
Abby Favel

Team Handicap Series

2802 Hung Dynasty

2768 Split Happens

2725 Pocket Pounders
Handicap Series

732
731
729

690
687
631

Scott Lieske
Andy Drobac
Paul Krakau

Fallon Posnanski
Hanna Marks
Abby Favela

Team Scratch Game

850 Pocket Pounders

811 The Strays

795 Hung Dynasty
Scratch Game

Men 298
279

267

277
232
190

Women

Tony Hoffmann
Mike Schafer
Andy Drobac

Fallon Posnanski
Hanna Marks
Amanda Gumm
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Team Scratch Series

2346 Pocket Pounders

2316 Hung Dynasty

2212 The Strays
Scratch Series

769
702
674

700
558
479

Tony Hoffmann
Andy Drobac
Mike Schafer

Fallon Posnanski
Hanna Marks
Amanda Gumm

Team Handicap Game

1016 The Strays

1015 Pocket Pounders

1012 Handycap Hustlers
Handicap Game

303
299
298

313
301
301

Caleb Marks
Mike Schafer
Tony Hoffmann

Amanda Gumm
Hanna Marks
Fallon Posnanski

Team Handicap Series

2884 Handycap Hustler

2866 Split Happens

2841 Pocket Pounders
Handicap Series

825
792
780

848
772
765

Lee Radke
Nick Brueske
Andy Drobac

Amanda Gumm
Fallon Posnanski
Hanna Marks
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ID# Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP ID# Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP
1 - Hung Dynasty Lane 10 2 - Pocket Pounders Lane 15
1 Andy Drobac 2990 15 199 21 5 Jason Schmeling 2325 15 155 65
2 Paul Krakau 3066 15 204 16 6 Brad Carstens 2564 15 170 50
3 Lee Radke 2539 15 169 51 7 Dresden Schultz 2850 15 190 30
25 Michael Kleiman 1492 12 124 96 8 Tony Hoffmann 3347 15 223 0
37 Danny Noonan 0 0 bk77 143
3 - The Strays Lane 16 4 - Handycap Hustlers Lane 9
9 Jeff Inthongkham 2872 15 191 29 13 Xavier Manzo 1409 12 117 103
4 Matt Dannenberg 2066 12 172 48 14 Mike Schafer 2465 12 205 15
32 Mike Peterson 2585 15 172 48 15 Dustin Hoefs 2072 15 138 82
48 Alec Walls 1803 9 200 20 16 Brennan Waller 1148 9 127 93
11 James Chatfield 0 0 bk154 66 27 Cory Ninto 0 0 bk166 54
28 Zach Webster 0 0 bk138 82
31 lIssac Alghoosen 0 0 bk162 58
35 Austin Hoefs 427 3 bk112 108
5 - Bonus Bowling Lane 14 6 - Irritable Bowl Syndrome Lane 11
10 Dan Sierks 2043 15 136 84 21 Hanna Marks 2408 15 160 60
12 Micheal Stearns 1832 15 122 98 22 John Breen 2171 15 144 76
49 James Mitman 10562 9 116 104 36 Caleb Marks 2539 15 169 51
46 Fallon Posnanski 2567 12 213 7 47 Abby Favela 1270 12 105 1156
26 Ted King-Smith 0 0 bk125 95 23 Amanda Gumm 0 0 bk110 110
24 Danny Thomas 0 0 bk125 95
33 Josh Osting 377 3 bk125 95
34 Napatsawan Boonker 0 0 bk112 108
7 - Split Happens Lane 12 8 - Glory Bowl Lane 13
38 Matt Rivers 2258 15 150 70 42 Scott Lieske 1492 15 99 121
39 Reed Dessart 1969 15 131 89 43 Dan Fajula 2851 15 190 30
40 Tara Hansen 575 6 bk92 128 44 Will Komasa 2337 15 155 65
41 Nick Brueske 1769 15 117 103 45 Dakota Pruitt 2103 15 140 80
51 Henry Pinkos 339 3 bk113 107
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